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025 Arbalète Field 18m VA VA 3
MAILLET Liliane SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR82450926 240 0
RAMBEAU Michel SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR03374873 240 0
VASSAS Gilbert SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82672406 640 0

025 Arbalète Field 18m S1 Seniors 1 9
BAKKER Sandor SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR82639164 240 0
BONNEAU Alexis STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC03433424 240 0
BURON Laurent SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR03332842 240 0
CERVESATO Nicolas TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82444682 470 0
CROITORU Catalin TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82730518 470 0
FAIVRE Frédéric TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82601872 470 0
JONVAL Gérôme ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82709365 470 0
MORANCHO Marc TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03458137 470 0
PAUC Emmanuel TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS03374838 470 0

025 Arbalète Field 18m D1 Dames 1 6
CROITORU Elena TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82730520 470 0
DELEUZE Laure-Anne TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03374884 470 0
FAUCHER Nathalie SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR03410555 240 0
GIRODEAU Catherine SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR03374960 240 0
INNOCENTE Béatrice ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE03411511 470 0
MARTINET Valérie TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82579821 470 0

025 Arbalète Field 18m CG Cadets garçons 3
DUFOUR Thomas SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82634049 640 0
LISSARDY Laura SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82437077 640 0
PEYRAT Lisa SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR82682597 240 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S3 Seniors 3 48
BARTOUX Jean TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT03467811 400 0
BAZILLAC Jean-Albert SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE00600759 640 0
BEAULIEU Eric GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03333115 330 0
BERGEZ Marc LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT02753758 640 0
BOUSSEAU Gérard GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00927812 330 0
BRAZEILLES Marc ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS00630814 400 0
BROCHARD Luc TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00299780 330 0
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03460971 330 0
CASTELLA Claude CERCLE DE TIR DE BORDEAUX02394688 330 0
CHOWANIEC Wladyslaw SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82667927 640 0
DECHANET Claude ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS03270933 400 0
DELETRAIN Thierry GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00989024 330 0
DIAZ François TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS02852736 470 0
DUAULT Dominique ASS. TIR CIBLE BASSIN D'ARCACHON00703297 330 0
DUTSCHER Marc SOCIETE DE TIR CASTILLONNAISE82627338 330 0
FOUGERAS Yves GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03250617 330 0
FRAYER Cyrille PAS DE TIR DU VERT GALANT03424192 640 0
GABAS Hubert TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82574315 330 0
GRENIER Jean-Claude ASS. TIR CIBLE BASSIN D'ARCACHON02604891 330 0
GRISEY Daniel ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82499522 470 0
GROHENS Dominique TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02706831 400 0
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100 Pistolet 10 mètres S3 Seniors 3 48
GRUNBERG Yves SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03467568 240 0
HECKEL Roland ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR03250871 240 0
JEAULT Alain ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS00648726 400 0
KLIMANEK Jean-Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82716545 400 0
LALUQUE Patrick STADE MONTOIS02556717 400 0
LAMOTHE Serge LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03271456 640 0
LAPERNE Jean-Luc LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03468077 640 0
MARECHAL Claude SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD02114257 240 0
MICHEL Jean-Robert TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS02983329 470 0
MOREAU Philippe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82431627 640 0
ORTEGA José TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00853217 330 0
PARDON Joël SOCIÉTÉ DE TIR DE LÈGE-CAP-FERRET00770848 330 0
PEDEGERT Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02908018 400 0
PELLIER Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS00509223 640 0
PELTEKIAN Philippe STADE MONTOIS02910848 400 0
PERIE Jean-François SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT02434261 470 0
PHILIP Pierre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00236358 330 0
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03271438 640 0
RENAUDIN Michel TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS00410702 470 0
RIVIERE Daniel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00811587 330 0
SAINT JEAN Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03374817 640 0
SERVER Francisco GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03271531 330 0
SOUCIOU Christophe TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82615764 330 0
TROUILLET Gérard SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02556686 640 0
VIAL Denis SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03276368 240 0
VIEZZI Didier TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03041888 470 0
WAGNER Jean-Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82564663 400 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 45
ACHOTEGUI Richard SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411161 640 0
ARDOUIN Patrick GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03168015 330 0
AUDOIN Arnaud SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82520374 240 0
BARNIER Pascal GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03301106 330 0
BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03470390 330 0
BARTHES Bernard PAS DE TIR DU VERT GALANT82701548 640 0
BAUDELET Olivier ASS. TIR CIBLE BASSIN D'ARCACHON03468317 330 0
BISSIERES Nicolas TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82651716 470 0
BIZE Stéphane ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82573829 240 0
BLANCHE Eric CLUB DE TIR DE CASTELNAU03174500 330 0
BOILEAU Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82634899 330 0
BOLTEAU Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02119835 330 0
BOUGRAT Stéphane GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02434250 330 0
CADOUX Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82695070 330 0
CAPY Eric SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR01006698 240 0
CASTEIGNAU Lilian SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82655004 640 0
CECOT Patrice TIR SPORTIF MARMANDAIS02706231 470 0
CLEMENT Pierre-Yves GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02625273 330 0
CROIZET François TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00112919 330 0
CSER Patrick ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS03410958 400 0
D'ORCHYMONT Luc ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82647301 240 0
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100 Pistolet 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 45
DANTY Emmanuel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82624431 330 0
DEHALLEUX Eric CLUB DE TIR S.A.M. LESPARRE82608913 330 0
DOS SANTOS José LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT02610154 640 0
DUPAS Jean-Marc TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82688496 470 0
DUPUY Albert TIR SPORTIF MARMANDAIS82683703 470 0
FRIDRICI Jean-Louis TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82453742 400 0
GAUTIER Laurent STADE MONTOIS82672756 400 0
LABESSE Henri ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR03168580 240 0
LAPEYRONNIE Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82644608 330 0
LARJUZAN Michel DASSAULT BORDEAUX SPORT TIR SPORTIF03410620 330 0
LAVOIX Yann TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02762592 330 0
LEFRERE Olivier SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03468277 240 0
LUX Laurent SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82676453 640 0
MALARD Fabrice AMICALE DES TIREURS VEZERIENS03118280 240 0
MARTIAL Bruno ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82470139 240 0
MAZY Philippe ESCALL03253380 400 0
MORLET Frédéric GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02106258 330 0
MUSSOTTE Daniel ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS82467979 400 0
MUZOTTE Denis TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS03223313 470 0
MUZOTTE Jean-Marc TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82660851 400 0
PANTELEYEV Konstantin SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03302790 640 0
PHAM Congduc SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82478021 640 0
RABALLAND Alain DASSAULT BORDEAUX SPORT TIR SPORTIF82428721 330 0
RAHOUL Ollivier GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02901653 330 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D3 Dames 3 7
BORDENAVE Liliane TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82619790 330 0
BULTEL Françoise SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD02925600 240 0
CHOIN Marie TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT03302644 400 0
DIAZ Carmen TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS03118581 470 0
DUFOUR LE CORNEC Brigitte SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82587326 240 0
PELTIER Marie-Christine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468051 640 0
ROUXEL Françoise GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03118068 330 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D2 Dames 2 15
ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03118238 640 0
ASAD Aline GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03410786 330 0
BAUDOUIN Caroline GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03333587 330 0
BRU-LEUZON Béatrice CLUB DE TIR BLAYAIS82715993 330 0
CHALAIN Anita CLUB DE TIR S.A.M. LESPARRE82452510 330 0
CHEROUX Marie-Claude STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC00700970 240 0
DOUBLEIN Nicole SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT03411288 470 0
FALOURD Hélène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468048 640 0
FRIDRICI Karine TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82455619 400 0
GABARRUS Nadine TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02763284 400 0
GENS Séverine TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82595097 330 0
KOCHER Florence GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03410811 330 0
LOUIS Karine ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82510665 240 0
MARCINIAK Valérie SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03410952 640 0
MONGIS Laëtitia SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82530945 640 0
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100 Pistolet 10 mètres CG Cadets garçons 4
BOEYKENS Luka TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82637188 330 0
COMPAGNON Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82507631 330 0
NAPAUL Noah STADE MONTOIS82602971 400 0
POL Jules TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82589775 330 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres CF Cadets filles 2
BONNEAU Emeline STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC82430356 240 0
GALBARDI Ornella STADE MONTOIS82683738 400 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 24
ARES Guillaume TIR SPORTIF MARMANDAIS82702165 470 0
BARRERE Sébastien SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82605472 640 0
BECQ Florian TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03240434 330 0
BECUE Olivier GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03104015 330 0
BOULINGUEZ Sulivann LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03361228 640 0
CASTANO Alexandre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02916864 330 0
COMBOT David LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03340753 640 0
COMMUNAL Julien SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT02808578 470 0
DUMOULIN Franck GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00866202 330 0
EVAIN Alexandre SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82659051 640 0
HENRI Sébastien STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC82575949 240 0
JACOLIN Frédéric GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03250611 330 0
JAVALOYES Antony GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82634953 330 0
LECLERC Cyril TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82655354 330 0
MEISNER Florent LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT82509774 640 0
MOREAU Sébastien LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT82647506 640 0
NAXOS Kévin PAS DE TIR DU VERT GALANT03290067 640 0
PIERAERTS Alexandre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03374128 330 0
PIRABEAU Ludovic TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82575108 330 0
ROUX Guillaume STADE MONTOIS03463416 400 0
SANCEY Stéphane SOCIETE DE TIR CASTILLONNAISE82445489 330 0
SAUVAGE Thibaut GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02878169 330 0
VIGIER Thomas STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC03168462 240 0
VIGNAU Jean-Jacques TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02765825 400 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 14
BRENN Marjolaine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82478772 640 0
CHAFFARD Marlène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03104141 640 0
COTTIN Elodie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02375101 330 0
DONNIOU Annaïc STADE MONTOIS82493821 400 0
GALLIEN Alisson TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03294782 330 0
GUILIANO Cyrielle TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03106538 330 0
INCERTI Alizée TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82729537 330 0
JACOLIN Hélène GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03250610 330 0
LAMARQUE Marie-Isabelle GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00707090 330 0
LEMPEGNAT Nadine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02556652 640 0
SEUS CARADEC Marion SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411240 640 0
STORDEUR Virginie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03294046 330 0
TIRODE Sylvie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00791443 330 0
VOSGEIN Laura TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03369120 470 0
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100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 5
CUSSIGH Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03403666 330 0
DONNIOU Maxence STADE MONTOIS82496365 400 0
LABOULBENE Matteo TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82529372 330 0
LISSARDY Pierre SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82433751 640 0
ZUNINO Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82545558 330 0

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JF Juniors filles 2
BIZE Lucie ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82627382 240 0
MUNOZ Ilona GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82594950 330 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres S3 Seniors 3 13
BAZILLAC Jean-Albert SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE00600759 640 0
BERGEZ Marc LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT02753758 640 0
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03460971 330 0
DELETRAIN Thierry GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00989024 330 0
JEAULT Alain ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS00648726 400 0
LOPEZ Gérard TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02908144 330 0
MICHEL Jean-Robert TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS02983329 470 0
PHILIP Pierre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00236358 330 0
POMMIES Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02975224 400 0
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03271438 640 0
RIVIERE Daniel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00811587 330 0
TROUILLET Gérard SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02556686 640 0
VIAL Denis SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03276368 240 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 12
ACHOTEGUI Richard SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411161 640 0
AUDOIN Arnaud SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82520374 240 0
AYBRAM Manuel TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82606471 470 0
BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03470390 330 0
BLANCHE Eric CLUB DE TIR DE CASTELNAU03174500 330 0
BOLTEAU Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02119835 330 0
D'ORCHYMONT Luc ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82647301 240 0
DANTY Emmanuel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82624431 330 0
DUPAS Jean-Marc TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82688496 470 0
DUPIN Philippe STADE MONTOIS02745314 400 0
LEFRERE Olivier SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03468277 240 0
PANTELEYEV Konstantin SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03302790 640 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 6
COUTREAU Lionel CLUB DE TIR S.A.M. LESPARRE82559786 330 0
DUMOULIN Franck GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00866202 330 0
NAXOS Kévin PAS DE TIR DU VERT GALANT03290067 640 0
ROUX Guillaume STADE MONTOIS03463416 400 0
SAUVAGE Thibaut GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02878169 330 0
VIGNAU Jean-Jacques TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02765825 400 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres D2 Dames 2 4
ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03118238 640 0
FALOURD Hélène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468048 640 0
LOUIS Karine ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82510665 240 0
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102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres D2 Dames 2 4
PELTIER Marie-Christine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468051 640 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 6
CHAFFARD Marlène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03104141 640 0
COTTIN Elodie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02375101 330 0
GALLIEN Alisson TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03294782 330 0
SEUS CARADEC Marion SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411240 640 0
TIRODE Sylvie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00791443 330 0
VOSGEIN Laura TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03369120 470 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 5
CUSSIGH Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03403666 330 0
DONNIOU Maxence STADE MONTOIS82496365 400 0
LABOULBENE Matteo TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82529372 330 0
LISSARDY Pierre SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82433751 640 0
ZUNINO Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82545558 330 0

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mètres CG Cadets garçons 4
BOEYKENS Luka TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82637188 330 0
COMPAGNON Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82507631 330 0
NAPAUL Noah STADE MONTOIS82602971 400 0
POL Jules TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82589775 330 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres S3 Seniors 3 17
BAZILLAC Jean-Albert SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE00600759 640 0
BERGEZ Marc LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT02753758 640 0
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03460971 330 0
GRUNBERG Yves SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03467568 240 0
JEAULT Alain ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS00648726 400 0
LANNES Pierre ASSOCIATION DES TIREURS MIMIZANAIS82506280 400 0
LOPEZ Gérard TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02908144 330 0
ORTEGA José TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00853217 330 0
PEDEGERT Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02908018 400 0
PELLIER Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS00509223 640 0
PHILIP Pierre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00236358 330 0
POMMIES Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02975224 400 0
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03271438 640 0
RIVIERE Daniel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00811587 330 0
TROUILLET Gérard SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02556686 640 0
VIAL Denis SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03276368 240 0
WAGNER Jean-Pierre TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82564663 400 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 19
ACHOTEGUI Richard SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411161 640 0
ARDOUIN Patrick GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03168015 330 0
AUDOIN Arnaud SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82520374 240 0
AYBRAM Manuel TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82606471 470 0
BARNIER Pascal GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03301106 330 0
BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03470390 330 0
BLANCHE Eric CLUB DE TIR DE CASTELNAU03174500 330 0
BOILEAU Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82634899 330 0
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103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 19
BOLTEAU Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02119835 330 0
CASTERAN Jean-Michel TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS02664997 470 0
D'ORCHYMONT Luc ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82647301 240 0
DANTY Emmanuel GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82624431 330 0
DUPAS Jean-Marc TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS82688496 470 0
DUPIN Philippe STADE MONTOIS02745314 400 0
HARAN-LARRAIN Bruno SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82648066 640 0
LEFRERE Olivier SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD03468277 240 0
MARTIAL Bruno ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82470139 240 0
PANTELEYEV Konstantin SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03302790 640 0
PHAM Congduc SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82478021 640 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 10
BECUE Olivier GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03104015 330 0
CASTANO Alexandre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02916864 330 0
COMBOT David LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03340753 640 0
DUMOULIN Franck GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR00866202 330 0
GARCIA Guillaume STE DE TIR SPORTIF LE BEAUSSET03398644 830 0
NAXOS Kévin PAS DE TIR DU VERT GALANT03290067 640 0
PIERAERTS Alexandre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03374128 330 0
ROUX Guillaume STADE MONTOIS03463416 400 0
SAUVAGE Thibaut GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR02878169 330 0
VIGNAU Jean-Jacques TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT02765825 400 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres D2 Dames 2 6
ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03118238 640 0
BAUDOUIN Caroline GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03333587 330 0
FALOURD Hélène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468048 640 0
GENS Séverine TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82595097 330 0
LOUIS Karine ASSOCIATION BERGERACOISE DE TIR82510665 240 0
PELTIER Marie-Christine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03468051 640 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 8
BRENN Marjolaine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82478772 640 0
CHAFFARD Marlène SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS03104141 640 0
COTTIN Elodie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02375101 330 0
GALLIEN Alisson TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03294782 330 0
LEMPEGNAT Nadine SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02556652 640 0
SEUS CARADEC Marion SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE03411240 640 0
TIRODE Sylvie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00791443 330 0
VOSGEIN Laura TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS03369120 470 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 3
CUSSIGH Laurent GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03403666 330 0
LABOULBENE Matteo TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82529372 330 0
ZUNINO Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82545558 330 0

103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres JF Juniors filles 1
MUNOZ Ilona GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82594950 330 0
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103 Pistolet Standard 10 mètres CG Cadets garçons 3
COMPAGNON Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82507631 330 0
NAPAUL Noah STADE MONTOIS82602971 400 0
POL Jules TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82589775 330 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres S3 Seniors 3 9
BARATEAU René TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82693264 330 0
BRENN Jacques SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02991116 640 0
CHOIN Christian TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT03250486 400 0
ELLUL Freddy CLUB DE TIR BLAYAIS82435509 330 0
LACOUSTETE Alain SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS00074289 640 0
LAFFITTE Jean-Jacques SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02988050 640 0
LAFON Bernard TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03411209 330 0
LARROZE Alain SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS00074286 640 0
VIDALENQ Jean-Marc SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT82426214 470 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 9
BASUYAUX Christophe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82700997 640 0
DOUBLEIN Christian SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT03333346 470 0
DUPONT Guillaume GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03470314 330 0
HINCKEL Patrick GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82448063 330 0
JABET Christophe GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03411075 330 0
LABETA CABALIER Patrice LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT82523293 640 0
MARCOU SOULE Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS02592627 640 0
MARIS Philippe SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82662224 640 0
REY David TIR SPORTIF MARMANDAIS82680555 470 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres D3 Dames 3 2
FERY Jacqueline SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT03333581 470 0
LAGARDE Claire TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82665092 330 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres D2 Dames 2 3
BONAL Nathalie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02614724 330 0
GEROME Valérie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE02638841 330 0
LISSARDY Carole SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82437078 640 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres CG Cadets garçons 10
BELTRA Luca SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82644807 240 0
BRETON Louis SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82463917 640 0
DUFOUR Alexis TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82496294 330 0
DUFOUR Thomas SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82634049 640 0
DUMAS Clément GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82586730 330 0
FAUREAU Lucas SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82596188 240 0
LABADIE Julien SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82597128 640 0
MORINAIS Titouan TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82555113 400 0
PEREZ Nolan SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82711777 640 0
SAMOUR Julien SOCIETE DE TIR DU PERIGORD82630533 240 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres CF Cadets filles 10
ATKIN-AUDOIRE Aude TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82670498 330 0
DUCOURNAU Carla STADE MONTOIS82602975 400 0
DUPIN Julie STADE MONTOIS82521571 400 0
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104 Carabine 10 mètres CF Cadets filles 10
GARRIGUE Alizia TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82545556 330 0
GAYE Mélanie SOCIETE DE TIR DE LONS82641370 640 0
GUILBAUD Manon TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82509201 400 0
HENNEUSE Emeline TIR SPORTIF FUMELOIS82709626 470 0
LISSARDY Laura SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82437077 640 0
SIERRA Mathilde SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82482830 640 0
TURRILLAS Y BORDAGARAY Alice GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82583393 330 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 6
BONNEAU Alexis STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC03433424 240 0
BOULINGUEZ Jordann LES FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT03361227 640 0
DOUBLEIN Mickaël SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT03361152 470 0
MOMBRUN Frédéric STE DE TIR HAUTEFORT-TOURTOIRAC03433468 240 0
VIGNAUD Xavier GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03395216 330 0
YANG Eric TIR SPORTIF COTE D'ARGENT82580353 400 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 4
ASAD Margaux GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03395255 330 0
DUFOUR Audrey TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82706975 330 0
LABORDE Marie-Laure CLUB DE TIR DE CASTELNAU82635143 330 0
VIGNAUD Marie GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR03361314 330 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 5
BALLOUARD Thomas TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03157542 330 0
CHAMOULAUD Quentin TIR SPORTIF MARMANDAIS82646681 470 0
DUBOUÉ Alexandre GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR82468303 330 0
LATORSE Pierre TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82588512 330 0
MARTRAIX William STADE MONTOIS82721332 400 0

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF Juniors filles 3
BRETON Julie SOCIETE DE TIR DE CIBOURE82463914 640 0
MAZZOTTI Lucie ASS. TIR CIBLE BASSIN D'ARCACHON82631523 330 0
MENOLDO Romane STADE MONTOIS82491062 400 0

109 Cible Mobile 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 1
BROCHARD Luc TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00299780 330 0

109 Cible Mobile 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 1
DEZE Audrey TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82726729 330 0

109 Cible Mobile 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 1
ANTHONY Raphaël TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82606915 330 0

109 Cible Mobile 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 2
LAVAUD Théophile TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82698354 330 0
LUBIATO Arnaud TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82534661 330 0

110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10 mètres S2 Seniors 2 1
BROCHARD Luc TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00299780 330 0
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110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10 mètres S1 Seniors 1 1
ANTHONY Raphaël TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82606915 330 0

110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10 mètres D1 Dames 1 1
DEZE Audrey TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82726729 330 0

110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10 mètres JG Juniors garçons 2
LAVAUD Théophile TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82698354 330 0
LUBIATO Arnaud TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82534661 330 0

171 HP - R.1 - Car. 10 m 60 B debout S1 Seniors 1 3
BOUQUET Jérémy SOCIETE DE TIR DE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT82441280 470 0
HUBERT Léandre TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03411216 330 0
JAQUEMET Benoît TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03451637 330 0

173 HP - R.3 - Car. 10 m 60 B couché S1 Seniors 1 3
HUBERT Léandre TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03411216 330 0
JAQUEMET Benoît TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE03451637 330 0
RIEDLINGER Didier ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82743924 470 0

174 HP R.4 - Car. 10 m 60 B debout Potence S1 Seniors 1 2
DUPETIT Laurent ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82662485 470 0
FERRAND Denis TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00770908 330 0

175 HP R.5 - Car. 10 m 60 B Couché Potence S1 Seniors 1 2
DUPETIT Laurent ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82662485 470 0
VERGNE Patrick ASS. TONNEINQUAISE TIR A LA CIBLE82741985 470 0

181 HP P1 Pistolet 10 m 60 B S1 Seniors 1 2
CARON Claude TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82626837 330 0
FERRAND Denis TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE00770908 330 0

184 HP P5 - Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 Seniors 1 1
CARON Claude TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE82626837 330 0

-- Fin --


